-

Rnk
A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

Rnk
A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

Player

Alexander Veigar Porvaldsson
Haraldur Birgisson

Bjorn Steinar Brynjolfsson
Fridrik Jakobsson

Kari Vagn Birkisson

Vitor Charrua

Guldelda ¢
Player

Arni Agust Danielsson

Davidé Svansson

bérir Indridason

Hallgrimur Egilsson

Gudni pér Sigurjonsson

AEgir Einarsson Hafberg

— 6

Rnk
A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

Rnk
A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

Rnk
A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9

Rnk
A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9

Player

Steinunn Dagny Ingvarsdéttir
Tara Helgadéttir

Snaedis 6sk Gudjonsdottir
Viktoria Rés Viktorsdéttir
Linda D6gg Agnarsdoéttir
Maria Emma Canete

[Siturdeid-Konar | 6
Player

Nadia 6sk Jonsdéttir

Harpa Néa

Sara Heimis

Adalheidur Agustsdottir
Ragnheidur Asgeirsdéttir

Viktoria Osk Dadadéttir

Situdeia 9
Player

Siggi Tomm

Gabriel Rafn Gudnason
Brynja Herborg

Steinar Haraldsson

Sigurdur Gylfi Bjornsson
Hlynur Gunnarsson

Daniel Freyr Gudmundsson
Haraldur Bjérgvin Eysteinsson
Marel Hogni Jénsson

Kopardeitd 9
Player

Maggi Frikk

Ragnar Olafsson
Tryggvi bérhallsson
Herbert Vidarsson
Gunnar Sigurdsson
Freyr Gardarsson
Hafpér Skulason
Steinar Seevarsson
Atli Pér Gunnarsson

3DA
80,91
74,23
66,15
63,38
67,19
76,55

3DA
63,21
72,51
56,77
67,76
64,05
59,86

3DA
47,49
40,11
37,81
46,15
38,78
35,93

3DA
41,55
38,90
35,45
33,61
31,85

3DA
59,33
58,63
58,66
58,49
58,09
57,23
56,58
56,23
55,39

3DA
52,24
52,20
51,95
51,18
51,09
51,07
51,06
50,99
50,88
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PFR

PFR

PFR

PFR

Bullseye
3

Bullseye
3

Rnk
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

Rnk
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

Rnk
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

Rnk
A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9

Rnk
A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9

KistlsdeidB 6
Player

Matthias Orn Fridriksson

Axel James Wright

Gunni H6

Kristjan Sigurdsson

Hordur Por Gudjénsson

Andri Dagur Sigurjénsson

Guldeids
Player

Jén Bjarmi Sigurdsson Sigurdsson
Bragi Emilsson

Gudjon Hauksson

Arngrimur Anton Olafsson

Karl Helgi Jonsson

Hallgrimur Smari Skarphédinsson

[Guldeila 8 -Konur ] 5
Player

Sandra DOgg Gudlaugsdotti

Barbara Nowak

Ardis Sif Guajonsdottir

Anna Bjork porisdéttir

Steinunn Seaevarsdottir

Lovisa Hilmarsdottir

Bronsdeid o
Player

Smari Hansson

Gunnar Bragi Jonasson

Arni Hrafn Falk

Daniel Heidar Lindal Jonsson
Viktor kari Valdimarsson
Tristan Szmiedowicz
Asgrimur Hardarson

Alex Mani Pétursson

Huldar Bjarmi Halldérsson

samdeld o
Player

isak Mani Jéhannsson
Pavel Cmiel

Gudni Kristinsson
Fannar Freyr Einarsson
Almar Enok Olafsson
Bjarni Gudmundsson
Joén Arnar Jonsson
Sumarlidi Arnason
Edgars Kede Kedza

3DA
74,43
67,53
66,91
68,52
76,33
70,11

3DA
64,81
66,05
61,17
66,80
63,62
60,40

3DA
43,66
49,05
41,56
38,48
36,91
39,15

3DA
58,89
55,11
54,27
53,96
53,93
53,68
53,65
53,57
52,42

3DA
50,50
50,37
50,12
50,03
49,47
49,44
49,12
48,72
48,06

PFR

PFR

PFR

Bullseye
3

Bullseye
3



Rnk
A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9

Rnk
A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
AB6
A7
A8
A9

Rnk
A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7

Rnk
A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

Bydeid 9
Player

Piotr Kempisy

Kolbeinn Gestur Gudgeirsson
Porvaldur Geir Sigurdsson
Oskar Hrafn Hardarson

Porir Poérisson

Pétur Grétarsson

Kristjan Sveinsson

Robert Herman

Morten Szmiedowicz

Sinkdeitd 9
Player

Arnar Le6 Olafsson

Jon Orn Pélsson

Bjorn Birgisson

Jén Orn Eyjélfsson

Gudjon Hiodver Hiodversson
Bogi Adolfsson

Porir Snzer Hjaltason

Styrmir Arngrimsson
bérarinn Arnarson

Trédeild 7
Player

Aron Kristinn Jonsson

Szymon Nabakowski

Magnus Bbédvarsson

Patrekur Oli Gustafsson

Asgeir Asgeirsson

Baldur Ingdlfsson

Birgir Gudlaugsson

Pappadeild 6
Player

Jénas Mar Einarsson

Karl Arnar Bjarnason

Magnus bérdarson

Pia Mohtua

Stefan Bragi Andrésson

Porsteinn 6rn Bernhardsson

3DA
52,98
49,16
47,98
47,85
47,23
47,17
47,12
46,30
45,43

3DA
49,86
41,91
41,79
41,74
41,25
41,17
41,14
40,54
40,43

3DA
35,56
33,83
26,05
19,95

3DA

Bullseye
3

PFR

PFR

PFR

Adeila 9

Rnk Player

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9

Arni Karlsson

Hlynur N6i Bjarkason
Seaevar Por Gislason
Daniel Kruk

Runar Olason

Jén Knutur Jonsson
Egill Birgisson
Gudjon Sigurdsson
Grétar Oskarsson

Staldeild 9

Rnk Player

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9

Daniel Chudowolski
Eypor Ingi Gudmundsson
Gabriel David

borsteinn Jonsson

Gudni Freyr Geirdal
Deividas Leskys

Edvard Atli Bjarnason
Sigurjén Bjoérn Bjornsson
borleifur J6n Hreidarsson

Plastdeild 7

Rnk Player

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7

Elvar Aron Asgeirsson
Fjélnir Fjalarsson
Gudmundur Palsson
Halldér Sigurdsson
Hjalti Asberg borleifsson
Hringur Logi

isak Thor Helgason

3DA
43,27
44,42
44,12
43,90
43,46
43,26
43,05
42,42
42,27

3DA
46,69
46,63
40,10
40,07
39,78
39,69
39,39
38,68
38,21

3DA

Bullseye
3

PFR

PFR



